DTTB TOP 12 Jugend und Schiler
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Platz

12

11

10

Spiele

3
4
2
4
6
6
10
5
5
9
5
7

Satze

18] 8

1717

131 9

1717

1915

191 6
16 - 28] 4

117

3129 -
2126 -
0129 -
0126 -
0120 -

2
3
3
3

3119 - 25]5
3110 - 301
0]20 - 21} 6

2

1
3
2
3
3

3123 - 216

1112 - 29) 2

119

2

2

3]3

1127 -

©
clz|ZIZ|>> > > > 22
SI5|EIEIEIEIEIEIEIEIEIS|E
= =i e i
WTBHWWWWTBHTT
E_lgl |q c|s
T|v|o|la ElQ ‘5|
e SENEEEREE
H EEEEEREEEEEE
ZIZ|n|I|2|=x|a|E|T|alT|T
r.83621_430459_/
N111222221111
Al A A | A A A A | A A A A A




DTTB TOP 12 Jugend und Schiler

Madchen
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Jungen

Platz

10

11
12

Spiele

4

4
5
8
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5
4
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5
7

Satze

6111 -

139

1126 - 16 7

1122 - 15 7
3122 - 23] 6
3116 - 28] 3

2
1
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3
2
3

3124 - 18] 6

1124 - 18] 7

1113 - 30) 2
3111 - 301
2122 - 23] 6
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141

313

2
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1
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0]3
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0
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21 - 28] 4

0]o

1

313
2

1

Verband

Name

BA-WU
HETTV
BETTV
TTVR
WTTV

3|3

1

3
1

3

SATTV
SATTV
WTTV

BA-WU
BA-WU
BA-WU
BA-WU

Nr.

140 |Schlichter

143 |Kurkowski

142 |Stiirzebecher

144 |Miller

147 |Mengel
146 |FuR

145 |Schreyer

148 |Schroder
137 |Cavatoni
138 |Endrel3

141 |Barwald
139 |Steinle




